handles
style

Sal's
Sal's
Sal's
Sal's
Sal's
Sal's
Sal's
Sal's
Sal's

Sal's
Sal's
Sal's
Sal's
Sal's
Sal's

Balanced
Balanced
Balanced
Balanced

Balanced
Balanced
Balanced
Balanced

Offset
Offset
Offset
Offset
Offset
Offset
Offset

Curved
Curved
Curved
Curved

Titanium 16T A/R kit
Titanium 16T A/R kit
Titanium 16T A/R kit

make

Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Newell
Daiwa
Daiwa

Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Newell

Penn
Penn
Penn
Newell

Penn
Penn
Penn
Newell

Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Daiwa
Daiwa

Penn
Penn
Daiwa
Daiwa

Penn
Penn
Penn
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model

Jigmaster/112H
Jigmaster/112H
113H

114H/115

116+

Baja/US Senator
200-600 series
600H/900H
610/910

Jigmaster/112H
113H

114H/115

116+

Baja/US Senator
200-600 series

Jigmaster/112H
113H

Baja/US Senator
200-600 series

Jigmaster/112H
113H

Baja/US Senator
200-600 series

Jigmaster/112H
113H

114H/115

116+

Baja/US Senator
600H/900H
610/910

114H/115
116+
600H/900H
610/910

750ss/850ss
7500ss/8500ss
9500ss

Material

Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless

Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium

Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless

Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium

Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless

Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless

Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
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length weight part number retail price
25" $16.00
3" $17.00
3 $17.00
3.5 $21.00
4’ $21.00
3" $17.00
3 $17.00
3.5" $21.00
4” $21.00
3 $24.00
3” $24.00
3.5" $27.00
4 $29.00
3 $24.00
3 $24.00
21" $24.00
25" $27.00
25" $27.00
25" $27.00
2.1 $31.00
25 $34.00
25" $34.00
25" $34.00
2.5"3.1" $20.00
2.75"/3.38" $21.00
3.574.13" $27.00

$28.00
2.75713.38" $21.00
3.5"/4.13" $27.00
3.63"/4.25” $28.00
413 $22.00
413 $22.00
413" $22.00
413" $22.00

$20.00

n/a
$22.00



Drag stars

Sals
Sal's
Sal's
Sals
Sal's
Sal's
Sals
Sal's
Sal's

Sals
Sal's
Sal's
Sals
Sal's
Sal's
Sals
Sal's
Sal's

Ocean City Style
Ocean City Style
Ocean City Style
Ocean City Style
Ocean City Style
Ocean City Style
Ocean City Style
Ocean City Style
Ocean City Style

Newell Style
Newell Style
Newell Style
Newell Style
Newell Style
Newell Style
Newell Style
Newell Style
Newell Style

Thin Straight
Thin Straight
Thin Straight
Thin Straight
Thin Straight
Thin Straight
Thin Straight
Thin Straight
Thin Straight

Insert Drag Kits
Insert Drag Kits
Insert Drag Kits
Insert Drag Kits
Insert Drag Kits
Insert Drag Kits
Insert Drag Kits

make

Penn
Penn
Newell
Penn
Penn
Newell
Penn
Penn
Newell

Penn
Penn
Newell
Penn
Penn
Newell
Penn
Penn
Newell

Penn
Penn
Newell
Penn
Penn
Newell
Penn
Penn
Newell

Penn
Penn
Newell
Penn
Penn
Newell
Penn
Penn
Newell

Penn
Penn
Newell
Penn
Penn
Newell
Penn
Penn
Newell

Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Daiwa
Daiwa
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model

Jigmaster fine/coarse
113H

200-600 series
Jigmaster fine/coarse
113H

200-600 series
Jigmaster fine/coarse
113H

200-600 series

Jigmaster fine only
113H

200-600 series
Jigmaster fine only
113H

200-600 series
Jigmaster fine only
113H

200-600 series

Jigmaster fine/coarse
113H

200-600 series
Jigmaster fine/coarse
113H

200-600 series
Jigmaster fine/coarse
113H

200-600 series

Jigmaster fine/coarse
113H

200-600 series
Jigmaster fine/coarse
113H

200-600 series
Jigmaster fine/coarse
113H

200-600 series

Jigmaster fine/coarse
113H

200-600 series
Jigmaster fine/coarse
113H

200-600 series
Jigmaster fine/coarse
113H

200-600 series

349H
113H
114H/115
116/116A
117/118
600H/610
900/910H

Material

Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless

Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium

Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless

Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless

Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless

Page 2

Diameter weight part number
25"

25"

25"

275"

275"

2.75"

3

3
3

retail price

$16.50
$17.00
$17.50
$17.00
$17.50
$18.00
$17.50
$18.00
$18.50

$23.50
$24.00
$24.50
$24.00
$24.50
$25.00
$24.50
$25.00
$25.50

$18.00
$18.50
$19.00
$18.50
$19.00
$19.50
$19.00
$19.50
$20.00

$17.00
$17.50
$18.00
$18.00
$18.50
$19.00
$19.00
$19.50
$20.00

$17.00
$17.50
$18.00
$18.00
$18.50
$19.00
$19.00
$19.50
$20.00

$42.00
$42.00
$49.00
$54.00
$56.00
$46.00
$47.00
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