Sheet1

Motivefab.com price list

handles

style	make	model	Material	length	weight	part number	retail price
Sal's	Penn	Jigmaster/112H	Stainless	2.5"			\$16.00
Sal's	Penn	Jigmaster/112H	Stainless	3"			\$17.00
Sal's	Penn	113H	Stainless	3"			\$17.00
Sal's	Penn	114H/115	Stainless	3.5"			\$21.00
Sal's	Penn	116+	Stainless	4"			\$21.00
Sal's	Penn	Baja/US Senator	Stainless	3"			\$17.00
Sal's	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	3"			\$17.00
Sal's	Daiwa	600H/900H	Stainless	3.5"			\$21.00
Sal's	Daiwa	610/910	Stainless	4"			\$21.00
Gara	Daiwa	010/310	Otalilless	7			Ψ21.00
Sal's	Penn	Jigmaster/112H	Titanium	3"			\$24.00
Sal's	Penn	113H	Titanium	3"			\$24.00
Sal's	Penn	114H/115	Titanium	3.5"			\$27.00
Sal's	Penn	116+	Titanium	4"			\$29.00
Sal's	Penn	Baja/US Senator	Titanium	3"			\$24.00
Sal's	Newell	200-600 series	Titanium	3"			\$24.00
Gara	Newell	200-000 361163	maniam	3			Ψ24.00
Balanced	Penn	Jigmaster/112H	Stainless	2.1"			\$24.00
Balanced	Penn	113H	Stainless	2.5"			\$27.00
Balanced	Penn	Baja/US Senator	Stainless	2.5"			\$27.00
Balanced	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	2.5"			\$27.00
Balarioca	Newell	200 000 301103	Otalilicoo	2.0			Ψ21.00
Balanced	Penn	Jigmaster/112H	Titanium	2.1"			\$31.00
Balanced	Penn	113H	Titanium	2.5"			\$34.00
Balanced	Penn	Baja/US Senator	Titanium	2.5"			\$34.00
Balanced	Newell	200-600 series	Titanium	2.5"			\$34.00
Offset	Penn	Jigmaster/112H	Stainless	2.5"/3.1"			\$20.00
Offset	Penn	113H	Stainless	2.75"/3.38"			\$21.00
Offset	Penn	114H/115	Stainless	3.5"/4.13"			\$27.00
Offset	Penn	116+	Stainless				\$28.00
Offset	Penn	Baja/US Senator	Stainless	2.75"/3.38"			\$21.00
Offset	Daiwa	600H/900H	Stainless	3.5"/4.13"			\$27.00
Offset	Daiwa	610/910	Stainless	3.63"/4.25"			\$28.00
0.1001	Zaa	0.0/0.0	014	0.00720			Ψ20.00
Curved	Penn	114H/115	Stainless	4.13"			\$22.00
Curved	Penn	116+	Stainless	4.13"			\$22.00
Curved	Daiwa	600H/900H	Stainless	4.13"			\$22.00
Curved	Daiwa	610/910	Stainless	4.13"			\$22.00
Titanium 16T A/R kit	Penn	750ss/850ss	Titanium				\$20.00
Titanium 16T A/R kit	Penn	7500ss/8500ss	Titanium				n/a
Titanium 16T A/R kit	Penn	9500ss	Titanium				\$22.00

Sheet1

Motivefab.com price list

Drag stars	make	model	Material	Diameter	weight	part number	retail price
Sals	Penn	Jigmaster fine/coarse	Stainless	2.5"			\$16.50
Sal's	Penn	113H	Stainless	2.5"			\$17.00
Sal's	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	2.5"			\$17.50
Sals	Penn	Jigmaster fine/coarse	Stainless	2.75"			\$17.00
Sal's	Penn	113H	Stainless	2.75"			\$17.50 \$17.50
Sal's	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	2.75"			\$17.30 \$18.00
Sals	Penn		Stainless	3"			\$16.00 \$17.50
		Jigmaster fine/coarse		ა 3"			
Sal's	Penn	113H	Stainless				\$18.00
Sal's	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	3"			\$18.50
Sals	Penn	Jigmaster fine only	Titanium	2.5"			\$23.50
Sal's	Penn	113H	Titanium	2.5"			\$24.00
Sal's	Newell	200-600 series	Titanium	2.5"			\$24.50
Sals	Penn	Jigmaster fine only	Titanium	2.75"			\$24.00
Sal's	Penn	113H	Titanium	2.75"			\$24.50
Sal's	Newell	200-600 series	Titanium	2.75"			\$25.00
Sals	Penn	Jigmaster fine only	Titanium	3"			\$24.50
Sal's	Penn	113H	Titanium	3"			\$25.00
Sal's				3"			\$25.50 \$25.50
Sais	Newell	200-600 series	Titanium	3			\$25.50
Ocean City Style	Penn	Jigmaster fine/coarse	Stainless	2.5"			\$18.00
Ocean City Style	Penn	113H	Stainless	2.5"			\$18.50
Ocean City Style	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	2.5"			\$19.00
Ocean City Style	Penn	Jigmaster fine/coarse	Stainless	2.75"			\$18.50
Ocean City Style	Penn	113H	Stainless	2.75"			\$19.00
Ocean City Style	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	2.75"			\$19.50
Ocean City Style	Penn	Jigmaster fine/coarse	Stainless	3"			\$19.00
Ocean City Style	Penn	113H	Stainless	3"			\$19.50
Ocean City Style	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	3"			\$20.00
Ocean City Style	Newell	200-000 Selles	Stairliess	3			\$20.00
Newell Style	Penn	Jigmaster fine/coarse	Stainless	2.5"			\$17.00
Newell Style	Penn	113H	Stainless	2.5"			\$17.50
Newell Style	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	2.5"			\$18.00
Newell Style	Penn	Jigmaster fine/coarse	Stainless	2.75"			\$18.00
Newell Style	Penn	113H	Stainless	2.75"			\$18.50
Newell Style	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	2.75"			\$19.00
Newell Style	Penn	Jigmaster fine/coarse	Stainless	3"			\$19.00
Newell Style	Penn	113H	Stainless	3"			\$19.50
Newell Style	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	3"			\$20.00
Newell Style	Newell	200-000 Selles	Stairliess	3			\$20.00
Thin Straight	Penn	Jigmaster fine/coarse	Stainless	2.5"			\$17.00
Thin Straight	Penn	113H	Stainless	2.5"			\$17.50
Thin Straight	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	2.5"			\$18.00
Thin Straight	Penn	Jigmaster fine/coarse	Stainless	2.75"			\$18.00
Thin Straight	Penn	113H	Stainless	2.75"			\$18.50
Thin Straight	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	2.75"			\$19.00
Thin Straight	Penn	Jigmaster fine/coarse	Stainless	3"			\$19.00
Thin Straight	Penn	113H	Stainless	3"			\$19.50
Thin Straight	Newell	200-600 series	Stainless	3"			\$20.00
Tilli Straight	Newell	200-000 series	Stanliess	3			φ20.00
Insert Drag Kits	Penn	349H					\$42.00
Insert Drag Kits	Penn	113H					\$42.00
Insert Drag Kits	Penn	114H/115					\$49.00
Insert Drag Kits	Penn	116/116A					\$54.00
Insert Drag Kits	Penn	117/118					\$54.00 \$56.00
							\$56.00 \$46.00
Insert Drag Kits	Daiwa	600H/610 900/910H					\$46.00 \$47.00
Insert Drag Kits	Daiwa	900/9100					\$47.00